Sl
No.

10

11

Case
Type
(6]0]

Cco

Cco

CRA

(SB)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

Filing No.

212/2026

220/2026

228/2026

9/2026

196/2026

197/2026

198/2026

202/2026

150/2026

153/2026

157/2026

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 20-01-2026 To 20-01-2026~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

JAYANTA SHASMAL AND ORS.
Mobile:7003403997
Email: TAHARIMAADV@GMAIL.COM

ARUNA SHEET
Mobile:9830649071
Email:NIZAMUDDINADV6@GMAIL.COM

DINESH PODDAR
Mobile:7908316998
Email:GOURAB.MONDAL91@GMAIL.COM

SUBHAS BISWAS
Mobile:9831189364
Email:SOUMIKGANGULI@GMAIL.COM

XXXX
Mobile:9038140405
Email:PALITSUHOTRO50@GMAIL.COM

NARAYAN GIRI
Mobile:8335062450
Email:AYANADEY1989@GMAIL.COM

RAHUL SK AND ORS.
Mobile:9733923019
Email:ASRAFMANDAL79@GMAIL.COM

UTTAM SINGHA
Mobile:9830970472
Email:MAZHAR52726 @GMAIL.COM

SUMAN JANA
Mobile:9830197159
Email:MARK17KHAN@GMAIL.COM

AYAN DAS
Mobile:7044063766
Email:SUMANTADASBABI2017@GMAIL.COM

SHIBU KARMAKAR
Mobile:9734731582

Name of Learned
Advocate

THARIMA KHATUN

BARNALI GUPTA

GOURAB MONDAL

SOUMIK GANGULI

SUHOTRO PALIT

AYANA DEY

ASRAF MANDAL

MAZAHAR HOSSAIN

CHOWDHURY

MD ASLAM KHAN

SUMANTA DAS

ARANI
BHATTACHARYYA

Compliance
By Date

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

10-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

RESPONDENT NAME DOES NOT MATCH WITH
C/C

NO WELFARE LOGO ATTACHED TO VAKA

PETITIONER PIN NOT FOUND

G.R NO IS WRONGLY GIVEN IN THE PETITION

SIGNATURE OF COMMISSIONER OF AFFIDAVIT
IS REQUIRED ON THE ENVELOP

1) .. ...... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED
AT ALL ANNEXURES

1) .. ...... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED
AT WHOLE PETITION...

1) .. .... .. TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY IS
ILLEGIBLE COPY

1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT
PETITION AND PP LETTER

ACCUSED IS RELATIVE OF VICTIM AND ID IS
DISCLOSED.

TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER WRONGLY
MENTIONED IN PETITION.



Sl Case
[\ [0 JO Y/ o

Name of Learned
Advocate

Filing No. Name of Petitioner Compliance

By Date

List of Defect(s)

Email:ARANI.ADVICE@GMAIL.COM

12 CRM(M) 161/2026 RABI PARAMANIK INDRANI NANDI 10-02-2026 1) P.S. CASE INITIATING B.N.S. ACT WRONG
Mobile:7980922511 THROUGH OUT THE PETITION ... 2) MENTION
Email:INDRANINANDI9099@GMAIL.COM HONBLE HIGH COURT CASE DETAILS WITHIN

1ST PARA .... 3) VICTIM HUSBAND NAME HAS
BEEN DISCLOSED IN PETITION

13 CRM(M) 162/2026 PETITIONER JUNE MODAK 10-02-2026 AS PER STATEMENT IN PARA 2 AND 3,
Mobile:8240798935 PETITIONER IS FATHER OF VICTIM GIRL. SO
Email: JUNELISSAMODAK@GMAIL.COM NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO

HIDE PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES
IDENTITY

14 CRM(M) 167/2026 CHOTELAL RAY @ MACHHER @ CHOTELAL RAY DEBAPRIYA 10-02-2026 WRONG DECLARATION IN 1ST PARA
Mobile:8583823876 MAJUMDER
Email:DEBAPRIYOMAJUMDER1998@GMAIL.COM

15 CRM 122/2026  AJOY BASAK AND ANR. KHADIJATUL KUBRA 10-02-2026 ADD N.C.B. AS PARTY RESPONDENT AND

(NDPS) Mobile:7074008181 OTHER FORMALITIES ACCORDINGLY AFTER
Email: KHADIJAHASANT@GMAIL.COM DOING SO.

16 CRR 232/2026  ARIJIT SEAL AND OTHERS MOHONA 10-02-2026 WRONG CASE TYPE MENTIONED IN THIS
Mobile:8910115597 BANDYOPADHYAY PETITION
Email:DEBANGANBHATTACHARJEE15@GMAIL.COM

17  FAT 16/2026 ARINDAM ROY AND ANR. SAKYA MAITY 10-02-2026 NO WELFARE LOGO AND RS-20 STAMP
Mobile:9735265501 ATTACHED TO THE VAKALTNAMA
Email:SAKYMAITY@GMAIL.COM

18  WPA 1236/2026 KOUSHIK BISWAS MD. IMTEYAZ 10-02-2026 PETITIONER DISTRICT WRONG
Mobile:9831986669 ASLAM LODHI
Email:IMTIYAZLODHI@GMAIL.COM

19  WPA 1292/2026 AKIB JABED MALLICK @ CITU RAJIB KUMAR 10-02-2026 HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRESSING
Mobile:9830085325 ACHARYYA WRONG.
Email:RAJIBKUMARACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM

20 WPA 1318/2026 BISWAJIT MAITY SOUMMYADEEP 10-02-2026 RESPONDENT NO 1 NAME MISMATCH IN
Mobile:9804519514 NAG ZERO PAGE, CAUSETITLE, AND
Email:SOUMMYADEEPNAG24@GMAIL.COM VAKALATNAMA. ALSO IN FORM A AND BACK

PAGE.

21 WPA(H) 7/2026 BAPI KAYAL KAUSIKI BOSE 10-02-2026 LISTING DATE IS IN HOLIDAY.
Mobile:6289529204
Email:KAUSIKIBOSE7 @GMAIL.COM

22  WPCT 14/2026 UNION OF INDIA AND ORS PRADIP KR KUNDU  10-02-2026 1. ADVOCATE CERTIFICATE IS MISSING IN



SI Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

Advocate By Date

[\ [0 JO Y/ o
PRAYER PAGE.

2. AUTHORIZATION IN VOKA.
3. DISTRICT IS WRONG.

ADVOCATE SIGN IS MISSING IN ZERO PAGE IN
2ND COPY

Mobile:8697241223

23 WPST 14/2026 SANDHYA CHHATUI GOURANGA KUMAR  10-02-2026
Mobile:8334991909 DAS
Email:GKDAS74@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 21-01-2026



