

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 20-01-2026 To 20-01-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	212/2026	JAYANTA SHASMAL AND ORS. Mobile:7003403997 Email:TAHARIMAADV@GMAIL.COM	THARIMA KHATUN	10-02-2026	RESPONDENT NAME DOES NOT MATCH WITH C/C
2	CO	220/2026	ARUNA SHEET Mobile:9830649071 Email:NIZAMUDDINADV6@GMAIL.COM	BARNALI GUPTA	10-02-2026	NO WELFARE LOGO ATTACHED TO VAKA
3	CO	228/2026	DINESH PODDAR Mobile:7908316998 Email:GOURAB.MONDAL91@GMAIL.COM	GOURAB MONDAL	10-02-2026	PETITIONER PIN NOT FOUND
4	CRA (SB)	9/2026	SUBHAS BISWAS Mobile:9831189364 Email:SOUMIKGANGULI@GMAIL.COM	SOUMIK GANGULI	10-02-2026	G.R NO IS WRONGLY GIVEN IN THE PETITION
5	CRM (A)	196/2026	XXXX Mobile:9038140405 Email:PALIT.SUHOTRO50@GMAIL.COM	SUHOTRO PALIT	10-02-2026	SIGNATURE OF COMMISSIONER OF AFFIDAVIT IS REQUIRED ON THE ENVELOP
6	CRM (A)	197/2026	NARAYAN GIRI Mobile:8335062450 Email:AYANADEY1989@GMAIL.COM	AYANA DEY	10-02-2026	1) COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT ALL ANNEXURES
7	CRM (A)	198/2026	RAHUL SK AND ORS. Mobile:9733923019 Email:ASRAFMANDAL79@GMAIL.COM	ASRAF MANDAL	10-02-2026	1) COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT WHOLE PETITION...
8	CRM (A)	202/2026	UTTAM SINGHA Mobile:9830970472 Email:MAZHAR52726@GMAIL.COM	MAZAHAR HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY	10-02-2026	1) TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY IS ILLEGIBLE COPY
9	CRM(M)	150/2026	SUMAN JANA Mobile:9830197159 Email:MARK17KHAN@GMAIL.COM	MD ASLAM KHAN	10-02-2026	1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT PETITION AND PP LETTER
10	CRM(M)	153/2026	AYAN DAS Mobile:7044063766 Email:SUMANTADASBABI2017@GMAIL.COM	SUMANTA DAS	10-02-2026	ACCUSED IS RELATIVE OF VICTIM AND ID IS DISCLOSED.
11	CRM(M)	157/2026	SHIBU KARMAKAR Mobile:9734731582	ARANI BHATTACHARYYA	10-02-2026	TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER WRONGLY MENTIONED IN PETITION.

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Email:ARANI.ADVICE@GMAIL.COM			
12	CRM(M)	161/2026	RABI PARAMANIK Mobile:7980922511 Email:INDRANINANDI9099@GMAIL.COM	INDRANI NANDI	10-02-2026	1) P.S. CASE INITIATING B.N.S. ACT WRONG THROUGH OUT THE PETITION ... 2) MENTION HONBLE HIGH COURT CASE DETAILS WITHIN 1ST PARA 3) VICTIM HUSBAND NAME HAS BEEN DISCLOSED IN PETITION
13	CRM(M)	162/2026	PETITIONER Mobile:8240798935 Email:JUNELISSAMODAK@GMAIL.COM	JUNE MODAK	10-02-2026	AS PER STATEMENT IN PARA 2 AND 3, PETITIONER IS FATHER OF VICTIM GIRL. SO NECESSARY STEPS NEED TO BE TAKEN TO HIDE PETITIONER AND HIS RELATIVES IDENTITY
14	CRM(M)	167/2026	CHOTELAL RAY @ MACHHER @ CHOTELAL RAY Mobile:8583823876 Email:DEBAPRIYOMAJUMDER1998@GMAIL.COM	DEBAPRIYA MAJUMDER	10-02-2026	WRONG DECLARATION IN 1ST PARA
15	CRM (NDPS)	122/2026	AJOY BASAK AND ANR. Mobile:7074008181 Email:KHAIDIJAHASAN1@GMAIL.COM	KHADIJATUL KUBRA	10-02-2026	ADD N.C.B. AS PARTY RESPONDENT AND OTHER FORMALITIES ACCORDINGLY AFTER DOING SO.
16	CRR	232/2026	ARIJIT SEAL AND OTHERS Mobile:8910115597 Email:DEBANGANBHATTACHARJEE15@GMAIL.COM	MOHONA BANDYOPADHYAY	10-02-2026	WRONG CASE TYPE MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
17	FAT	16/2026	ARINDAM ROY AND ANR. Mobile:9735265501 Email:SAKYMFTA@GMAIL.COM	SAKYA MAITY	10-02-2026	NO WELFARE LOGO AND RS-20 STAMP ATTACHED TO THE VAKALTNAMA
18	WPA	1236/2026	KOUSHIK BISWAS Mobile:9831986669 Email:IMTIYAZLODHI@GMAIL.COM	MD. IMTEYAZ ASLAM LODHI	10-02-2026	PETITIONER DISTRICT WRONG
19	WPA	1292/2026	AKIB JABED MALLICK @ CITU Mobile:9830085325 Email:RAJIBKUMARACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM	RAJIB KUMAR ACHARYYA	10-02-2026	HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRESSING WRONG.
20	WPA	1318/2026	BISWAJIT MAITY Mobile:9804519514 Email:SOUMMYADEEPNAG24@GMAIL.COM	SOUMMYADEEP NAG	10-02-2026	RESPONDENT NO 1 NAME MISMATCH IN ZERO PAGE, CAUSETITLE, AND VAKALATNAMA. ALSO IN FORM A AND BACK PAGE.
21	WPA(H)	7/2026	BAPI KAYAL Mobile:6289529204 Email:KAUSIKIBOSE7@GMAIL.COM	KAUSIKI BOSE	10-02-2026	LISTING DATE IS IN HOLIDAY.
22	WP.CT	14/2026	UNION OF INDIA AND ORS	PRADIP KR KUNDU	10-02-2026	1. ADVOCATE CERTIFICATE IS MISSING IN

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Mobile:8697241223			PRAYER PAGE. 2. AUTHORIZATION IN VOKA. 3. DISTRICT IS WRONG.
23	WP.ST	14/2026	SANDHYA CHHATUI Mobile:8334991909 Email:GKDAS74@GMAIL.COM	GOURANGA KUMAR DAS	10-02-2026	ADVOCATE SIGN IS MISSING IN ZERO PAGE IN 2ND COPY

Printed On 21-01-2026